
 

    Partners and Suppliers    

    

Name  Contact                    E-mail    Phone        
Number             

Aston Norwood  Bianca functions@astonwood.co.nz  021 2167691  

Aston Norwood Cafe  04 5266639 

Landlords, Base Haley docs@rentcare.co.nz 08001232273 

I-Site Mainline  i-site  bookings@wellingtonnz.com  04 8024860  

Wgtn NZ Jo jo.heaton@wellingtonnz.com 021648416 

Wgtn NZ Jess Jess.hunkin@wellingtonnz.com 021 530 495 

Wgtn NZ Di Di.Reid@wellingtonnz.com 027 4608681 

Kaitoke Regional 
Park   

Steve Edwards  Steve.edwards@gw.govt.nz  027 4430361  

Otari Raydeen Raydeen.Cuffe@wcc.govt.nz 0278030635 

Otari Aly alyson.mchaffie@wcc.govt.nz 04 4991400 

Centreport Kylie Kylie.Boyd@centreport.co.nz 02108529506 

Port Security  General    04 4953829  

Port Security  Emergencies    0800 786788  

Transit Victoria victoriah@tranzit.co.nz  

Scorch-O-Rama  Front Counter     04 3884970  

West wind Hamish Hamish.Walker@meridianenergy.co.nz  

Cable Car Lara Snelling lara@wellingtoncablecar.co.nz  

St Pauls Anita oldstpauls@heritage.org.nz 04 4736722 

Nga Manu Andrew Wood andrew@ngamanu.org.nz 04 2934131 

Nga Manu Marc admin@ngamanu.org.nz  

Lavender Creek Susi lavendercreeksusi@gmail.com 027 240 4418 

Southwards Sarah sarah@southwards.co.nz 04 2971221 ext 1 

Southwards Levi levi@southwards.co.nz 
0272000879 

Longbeach Cafe Josh  027 6417160 

Weta  127 Park Road    04 9094104  

Weta  Admin  bookings@wetaworkshop.co.nz  04 9094035  

Weta  Cave  wetacave@wetanz.co.nz  04 9094100  

Weta  Jade jade.bolstad@wetaworkshop.co.nz 022 0307337  

Weta Duty 
Manager 

???  021727356 
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    STAFF   

    

Name    
Contact  

                  E-mail    Phone        
Number             

Aaron Hosie Staff  0223076571 

Alf Clear Staff alfclear@gmail.com 021806604 

Andrew Bettie Staff ajbeattie@me.com 021 577879 

Blue Staff waynebeau@xtra.co.nz 027 4576586 

Cassie Lopez Staff costumesbycassandra@gmail.com 0204899500 

Chewy Director chewy@wtgl.nz 022 166 9139 

Chris Evans Staff tourwellington@outlook.com 02o 40292059 

Dixie Staff dixiedittbrenner@gmail.com  

Gina Staff glbeecroft@gmail.com 0273208372 

Grant Freeman Staff nzfreeza@hotmail.com 021 343785 

Grant Maclean Staff thelongrun.com@gmail.com 021 797207 

Greg Davies Staff gregdavies37@yahoo.co.nz 022 406429 

Hamish Owlbridge Staff hamishowbridge@hotmail.com 021 1115240 

Harold Staff harald@adventure-services.co.nz 021 404461 

James Wood Staff jmcwoods@gmail.com 0212225808 

Natalie Calcott Staff nataliecalcott7@gmail.com 021685197 

Nathan Clear Director nathan@wtgl.nz 021377165 

Marc Landrin Staff landrainmarc@yahoo.com 021 1309014 

Ross  Staff ros-fit@outlook.com 021 1081729 

Robbie Staff robbietours@gmail.com 0210464466 

Scott Courtney Director  021426211 

Wyeth Chalmers Staff chalmers3rd@gmail.com 022 408 9706 
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    CRUISE AGENT CONTACTS   

    

Name    
Contact  

                  E-mail    Phone        
Number             

    

  AGENT ID TOURS  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   
 

    

    

    

    

    

 


